
                  DATE DAY TIME Field HOME TEAM Gm VISITING TEAM

13-Apr Saturday 1:00pm Lyon 1 Louisville 1 PC Knights
13-Apr Saturday 2:30pm Lyon 1 Police 2 Capitol Theater
13-Apr Saturday 3:00pm Lyon 2 Dick's Sporting Goods 3 Sportsmen
13-Apr Saturday 4:00pm Lyon 1 Kiwanis 4 P&M

17-Apr Wednesday 6:00pm Lyon 1/2 ROOKIE CLINIC - ALL TEAMS

20-Apr Saturday 1:00pm Lyon 1 Dick's Sporting Goods 5 P&M
20-Apr Saturday 2:30pm Lyon 1 Louisville 6 Capitol Theater
20-Apr Saturday 3:00pm Lyon 2 Police 7 PC Knights
20-Apr Saturday 4:00pm Lyon 1 Sportsmen 6 Kiwanis

24-Apr Wednesday 6:00pm Lyon 1/2 ROOKIE CLINIC - ALL TEAMS

27-Apr Saturday 1:00pm Lyon 1 Capitol Theater 9 Sportsmen
27-Apr Saturday 2:30pm Lyon 1 P&M 10 PC Knights
27-Apr Saturday 3:00pm Lyon 2 Dick's Sporting Goods 11 Police
27-Apr Saturday 4:00pm Lyon 1 Kiwanis 12 Louisville

1-May Wednesday 6:00pm Lyon 1/2 ROOKIE CLINIC - ALL TEAMS

4-May Saturday 1:00pm Lyon 1 P&M 13 Police
4-May Saturday 2:30pm Lyon 1 PC Knights 14 Dick's Sporting Goods
4-May Saturday 3:00pm Lyon 2 Sportsmen 15 Louisville
4-May Saturday 4:00pm Lyon 1 Capitol Theater 16 Kiwanis

8-May Wednesday 6:00pm Lyon 1/2 ROOKIE CLINIC - ALL TEAMS

11-May Saturday 1:00pm Lyon 1 PC Knights 17 Kiwanis
11-May Saturday 2:30pm Lyon 1 Capitol Theater 18 Dick's Sporting Goods
11-May Saturday 3:00pm Lyon 2 Louisville 19 P&M
11-May Saturday 4:00pm Lyon 1 Sportsmen 20 Police

17-May Wednesday 6:00pm Lyon 1/2 ROOKIE CLINIC - ALL TEAMS

18-May Saturday 1:00pm Lyon 1 Police 21 Louisville
18-May Saturday 2:30pm Lyon 1 PC Knights 22 Capitol Theater
18-May Saturday 3:00pm Lyon 2 P&M 23 Sportsmen
18-May Saturday 4:00pm Lyon 1 Kiwanis 24 Dick's Sporting Goods

24-May Wednesday 6:00pm Lyon 1/2 ROOKIE CLINIC - ALL TEAMS

27-May Saturday MEMORIAL WEEKEND NO GAMES

31-May Wednesday 6:00pm Lyon 1/2 ROOKIE CLINIC - ALL TEAMS

1-Jun Saturday ALL STAR DAY
3-Jun Monday PLAYOFFS BEGIN
4-Jun Tuesday BAND NIGHT NO GAMES

                           AWARD CEREMONY - JUNE 15th - LYON PARK

Team Head Coach Phone Email

Capitol Theater Michael Zanzano 914-482-8186 mzanzano@gmail.com

Dick's Sporting Goods Rich Ramos Jr. 646-902-7827 rramosjr83@gmail.com

Kiwanis PC/RB Jody Rones 914-588-7287 jodyrones@gmail.com

Louisville Anthony Magliacca 646-413-8794 amagliacca@yahoo.com

PC Knights of Columbus Juan Bautista 914-565-3326 jbautista0309@gmail.com

P&M Mechanical Jeremy Brown  203-885-5609 coachbrownj@yahoo.com

Police Chris Krzeminski  914-447-8768 chriskuze5@gmail.com

Sportsmen Roy Morris  914-565-1659  rmoss914@gmail.com
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